
J'

SOUTHFIELD TRACK NB/ySLETTER
VOL XIH: m 9
05-07-91

DOUBLE OiAL MEET
SCXiTHFIELD vs FERNDALE vs RO KMAl.L

at RO K1nr^:»an

Partly Cloudy, 5a
Steady HN winds 20 n^phBegin: 4:30 pan

End: 7:20 fsn
Starter; lean Kearney
Clerk; dim Conley

Southfield's dual meet record Improves to 4-1 with lopsided
victories over Ferndale 95-32 and RO Kirrtoall 102-28,
Troy upset by Andover 67-61.

PUT
1  Hubbard
2 Ragan
3 Pennington
4  (\/torgan
5 Howes
6 Brown

Braggs
Hal pin
Ophus

F 42-00
39-00.5
38-04.5
37-00
35-00.5
35-05
31-081/2
30-06
25-11.5

1  Karew
2  CChapnr^n
3 Taylor
4  Thomas
5  Vifetson
6 Garrett

Ennis

5-4K
K S 5-4
S K 5-4
F F 5-4
S S 5-4
F S 5-0
S S 5-0
S
S

DISCUS
1  Howes
2 Pennington
3 Hubbard
4  Brown
6 McKenzie
6 Braggs

Halpin
Q^hus

S 123-04
106-10
103-00
96-05
93-01
89-07
86-00
57-08

1  LChapnan
2  Rush
3 Thtsmas
4 McClown
5  Yang
6 Giles

Spann
Braggs

S 19-02.5
18-00.26
17-11
17-01

S s
F F
F F
K K 16-10
S 16-09.5
S S 16-06

16-04S s

110m Him BJRDLES
1  Kirkland
2 Shane
3 Taylor
4 Clinkscale
5 Garrett

leocm BM
1 Hawkvns
2 Der.iont
3 Street
4 Richards
5 Granke
6 Mann

Tate
Gillyard
IXhapman
Townsend
Crain

S 16.4
15.5
17,0
17.2

S 69 78 78 70 4:55.6
S K 4:58.0

S  71 75 80 74 5:00.2K
S 5:00,4K
S 17.5

20,0
21.5

K 6:01.0
F F

Potts S S
s

ioQn mm
1  Shane
2  Rush
3 Randall
4  Evans
5 Swan
8 Cochran

Harrell

S
S 11.3 S 6:42.9

6:23.8S 11.6 $
F 11.9
S 11.9
K 12,1

12.2F
S 17.3
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COBLE (XJAL

SOUTHFIELD vs FERNEWLE va RO KIMSAi.l.
&t Kimbal

SOJWIELD TRACK NB^JSL.ETTER
VOL XIII: No 9
06-07-91

200m DASH
1  Randall
2  Rush
3  LChapmar,
4  Evans
5 Hoi! iman
6 Cochran

400m DASH
1  HolUman
2  Burnett

3  Rough
4  Myers
5  PoUtowski
6  Ford

Ennis

23,6
S  23.6
S 23.8
S  23.6
T  24.9
F  25.2

F52.9
54.0
54.1
56.0
55.2
55 9
57.2

F
S
S
K
F
K
S

320On RUN
1  ScharaswaK
2  Jones
3  Richards
4  Street
5 HawKIns
S  Demont

10:26.0
10:32.2
10:41.0
10:43.1
11.05.0
11:23.0

F
70 78 78 77 80 62 86 80S

K
74 78 81 83 82 85 85 75
70 79 79 84 86 88 90 89

S
s
K

800m DASH
1 Barnett
2 McKelton
3 hollie
4 Clir.kscale
5 Williams
6 Kenp

Tate

Gillyard
Crain

30CW INTERMEDIATE hiJRDLES (3o“)
S  44.1
S  45,C
K  46.7
F  46.7
S  49.1
F  52.1

1  K1rk1ar»d
2 Garrett

3 Taylor
4  McGIOwn
6  Potts
6  Packer

2:04,0
66 2:07.7

2:03.6
67 2:00.5
$0 2:1w5

2:16.0
2:22,6
2:23,1
2:52.9

K
S 62
F
S 62
S 63
K
S
3
S

4 K lOOn RELAY
Southfield 46.1
Rush
Pennington
Evens
Garrett

A8.6Southfield
Potts
Watson

Bridges
Harris

47.2
49,2

Ferndale
Kimbai1

4 X 200m RELAY
Southfield 1:36.6
Cllr.Kscale 24.7

Pennington 23.2
Rough
LChapman

24.3
24.4

i;42.3Southfield
Potts
Watson

Bridg^is
Harris

1:38.0
1:43.0

Ferndale
Klrrball
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CXXiELE DUAL, MEET
SOITHFIELD vs FERNDAI.E vs RO KIMBALL

at Kinibal 1

4 X 40dm RELAY
Southfield

Shane
Rough
Kirkland
McKelton

3:36.7
53.1
54.4
55.2
54.0

Kiirtaall
Ferrydale

3:39.0
3:44.0

4 X aCiOm RELAY
Southfield

Jones
Burnett
McKelton
Nyvi 11 i ams

8:27.2
60.2 62.5 - 2:02.7
58.8 73.3 - 2:12.1
58.9 65.9
61.7 65.9

2:04-8
2:07.6

Kint3a1l
Ferndale

8:31.0
8:59.0

;w-T.  ;● £

SOUTHFIELD EXHIBITION RELAYS

4 X 800m Relay
Ennis
GUI yard 66
Tate
Townsend 70

66

62

9:14.6
● 2:16
- 2:15
- 2:13
" 2:32

69
69
71
62


